

## Mooni Nitrile Gloves

**Powder-free examination gloves. Also provides safe contact with food.**

Mooni NG-5 Blue is a powder-free, non-sterile medical examination glove (class I) for single use.

It is also suitable for handling greasy and watery foods.

- CE Declaration of Conformity
- Mooni EU Declaration of Conformity

### EU Regulation 2016/425 and MDD 93/42/EEG:

- EN 455-1-2-3
- EN 420
- EN 16523-1:2015
- EN 374-1:2016
- EN ISO 374-2
- EN ISO 374-5
- EN 388:2016

### Products used with food

- EN 1186 (aqueous and fatty foods)

### US Test Reports

- ASTM D6319
- US FDA 21 CFR 177.26000



**Declaration of Compliance**

